University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (07 Nov, 2023)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.95830/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 13-11-2023 (Monday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 15-11-2023(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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EISHA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 12563  12/10/2003 97.6454
MARYAM ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 14799  2/5/2004  97.4726
ABDULLAH LIAQAT ALI 16512  5/14/2002 97.4635
KASHAF ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 11414  2/15/2003 97.4453
GULLEHIRA MUHAMMAD LATIF 10738 2/18/2004 97.4453
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MEHR WAHID BAKHSH 6026 1/18/2004 97.3545
NADIA JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED 13870  3/28/2003 96.9363
SALEHA MAJEED MUHAMMAD MAJEED 533 8/9/2003  96.909
DUA MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD 10523 8/16/2003 96.8726
MUHAMMAD TANVEER SALABAT KHAN 12008  3/14/2001 96.809
MALEEHA BADAR MUNIR 13218 2/20/2004 96.7726
MASFA TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN 7012 1/1/2005  96.6636
MAHNOOR MUHAMMAD WARIS 1287 11/29/2004 96.6545
AREEBA ARSHAD mggﬁ'\A"FAD ARSHAD  gg05 4/7/2003  96.6272
MAHNOOR KHAN KHALID QAYYUM 8308 8/18/2005 96.5908
IQRA FARMAN TEIAMMAD FARMAN 11337 8/14/2003  96.5544
ANIQA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 10742 1/1/2002  96.5181
FATIMA BIBI MUBARAK ALI 11035  6/15/2003 96.5
TAYYABA KOUSAR MUHAMMAD MUNIR 16595  7/2/2004  96.4635
JAVERIA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD 12245  11/15/2002 96.4453



21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65

66

67

68
69

70

71

AFIFA MARYAM
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
SIDRA MUMTAZ
MARYAM SHARIF
AIFA IFTIKHAR
ABDUL REHMAN
USWAH SHAHID

MOIZZA SOHAIL

HUZAIFA QAYYUM
TAYYAB ALI
WARISHA

IQRA NAWAZ

HAFIZ ABDUL BASIT
AREEBA ASIF
HAFSA IMRAN

ARFA ARFAN
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

SYEDA IQRA BATOOL

SEHAR

MUHAMMAD TAHA JAVED
TAYYAB ALI

RABIA TANVEER

ALISHBA SHAHID

SAMREEN ASGAR
MUHAMMAD SUFYAN FAROOQ
SHANZA ALIZA

HAMZA

MAHNOOR

MARYAM SHAHID

MARYAM SIDDIQI

ADEEN RASOOL

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FAHAD HAMZA
BISMA ZAHEER

HUMNA QADAR
MUHAMMAD TALHA

ALI RAZA

TOOBA SHAHZADI

ESHA AMBER

KINZA NASEER

ALI HASSAN ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN NAZIR
ABDUL SALAM

MARWA LIAQAT

MINAHIL RUBBANI

MINAHIL RUBBANI

AMNA RAZA
MUHAMMAD SALMAN AKRAM

MAHNOOR ASHRAF

FIZA BATOOL CHISHTI

ZULFIQAR ALI

ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
SHAHID ALI

MIAN MUHAMMAD
TAHIR SOHAIL

ABDUL QAYYUM
AKBAR ALI
MUHAMMAD DEEN
ALI NAWAZ

SAIF ULLAH MALIK
ASIF HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MIAN ARFAN SALEEM
MUAHMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SYED GHULAM HASSAN
FAYYAZI SHAH

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
JAVED IQBAL

TALIB HUSSAIN KHAN
TANVEER AHMAD
SHAHID IQBAL UPPAL
ASGAR ALI
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
FARMAN ALI

CHOUDHRY NADEEM
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD INAM-UR-
REHMAN

SHAHID SALEEM
MUHAMMAD BABAR
GHULAM RASOOL
GULZAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
ZAHEER AHMAD
WAQAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ABDUL LATEEF
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MIAN MUHAMMAD
SARWAR

PEER NASEER AHMAD
GHULAM ABBAS
NAZIR AHMAD
ABDUL RAOUF
LIAQAT ALI SAJID

GHULAM RUBBANI
MUGHAL

GHULAM RUBBANI
MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

GHULAM FAROOQ BILAL

CHISHTI

5799
6409
927
5436
10974
5273
7108

17002

14188
13194
6639
6550
670
5348
12748
454
14274
7187

7255

15242
1772
15778
10173
8481
5323
633
6315

5530

16622

7669
3514
5871
13482
13295
7081
6243
4458
9362
9816

9082

7954
6506
13099
15605
3656

10506

9915

1689
5971

10563

6420

7/21/2006
11/10/2004
6/10/2003
8/5/2004
12/10/2005
9/19/2001
6/8/2004

3/18/2005

9/6/2004
3/22/2002
7/7/2003
9/15/2003
6/26/2007
9/29/2005
7/19/2005
7/9/2003
11/21/2003
6/15/2005

7/23/2006

3/11/2004
10/13/2005
3/20/2002
10/17/2001
3/30/2003
1/9/2003
2/20/2004
2/28/2005

5/27/2002

10/24/2004

12/13/2004
10/16/2003
4/19/2005
3/12/2005
12/29/2003
6/6/2005
11/26/2002
8/13/2003
6/15/2005
8/12/2002

3/25/2004

1/3/2005
6/14/2004
7/20/2004
10/17/2003
4/1/2006

1/20/2005

1/20/2005

4/25/2005
4/15/2003

7/25/2002

6/2/2006

96.4453
96.4272
96.3454
96.3363
96.2181
96.1999
96.0817

96.0727

96.0363
95.9726
95.7999
95.7909
95.7545
95.7454
95.7271
95.6818
95.6727
95.6454

95.6

95.5908
95.4999
95.4818
95.4636
95.4362
95.3272
95.2999
95.2453

95.2362

95.2272

95.2272
95.1999
95.1727
95.1635
95.1
95.1
95.0909
95.0453
95.0181
95.018

95.009

94.9817
94.9635
94.9453
94.9363
94.909

94.8817

94.8817

94.8454
94.8363

94.7908

94.7908
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AYESHA SARWAR

HIRA MUBARIK

SUMMIYYA NASEER
ABDUL RAHEEM

LAIBA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SAJID NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ARSALAN
TALHA SHAKEEL

ALIZA MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUBARIK ALI
NASEER AHMAD
AYOUB

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
JAN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
SHAKEEL AHMED
GHULAM MURTAZA

6418
12783
16118
7889
7964
13610
16643
6154
10838

12/15/2002
5/15/2005
11/8/2004
3/1/2005
7/26/2003
6/20/2004
5/11/2004
3/3/2005
7/21/2004

94,7272
94,7181
94.709

94.709

94.6908
94.6362
94,5363
94,5181
94.4999

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



